
Lee Valley Paddlesports Club Lee Valley Legacy 2/Open Double

Results

30/10/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Jacob Oakland U23 Independent 1K1M-55 86.90 2 88.90 87.20 0 87.20 87.20

2 21 Nick Mitchell S Wyedean CC 1K1M-99 87.90 2 89.90 87.50 0 87.50 87.50

3 4 Allan Tyler V Castle CC VK1M-9 95.20 6 101.20 90.00 2 92.00 92.00

4 1 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1C1M-34 98.60 6 104.60 98.10 2 100.10 100.10

5 25 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
1C1W-20 135.90 2 137.90 122.50 2 124.50 124.50

6 2 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 2C1W-23 98.60 52 150.60 128.30 2 130.30 130.30

--- 3 Chris Wilde V Frome CC VK1M-3 DNS DNS

--- 24 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 1K1W-38 DNS DNS

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 27 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 98.20 2 100.20 111.10 2 113.10 100.20 500

2 10 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 100.80 4 104.80 111.00 4 115.00 104.80 400

3 34 Finlay Glanville J16 Shepperton SCC PU34 104.40 4 108.40 108.40 400

4 37 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 116.90 10 126.90 116.20 2 118.20 118.20 300

5 12 Robin Williams S Wey KC 142.20 2 144.20 132.20 2 134.20 134.20 200

6 32 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 111.00 54 165.00 106.00 152 258.00 165.00 100

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 30 Richard Luke V
Manchester CC

Matlock CC
93.90 4 97.90 98.00 0 98.00 97.90 450

2 44 James Hastings V Independent 130.00 4 134.00 127.30 6 133.30 133.30 170

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Michael Stegeman V Proteus CC 111.80 0 111.80 105.50 0 105.50 105.50 450

2 12 Steve Green V Hemel Hempstead CC 106.90 0 106.90 110.30 0 110.30 106.90 450

--- 16 Richard Comer V Windsor & District CC DNS DNS

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Isabel Green V Hemel Hempstead CC 114.50 0 114.50 116.20 2 118.20 114.50 650

2 5 Tracy Wells V Proteus CC DNF 165.10 2 167.10 167.10 206

3 20 Ellie Grant V Salisbury CC 170.80 62 232.80 155.40 410 565.40 232.80 20

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 119.50 2 121.50 116.20 2 118.20 118.20 500

2 9 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 110.30 8 118.30 118.30 444

3 41 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 117.00 8 125.00 118.50 6 124.50 124.50 389

4 13 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 129.40 8 137.40 117.00 8 125.00 125.00 333

5 60 Alice Coombes J14 Shepperton SCC DNF 123.60 6 129.60 129.60 278

6 10 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 125.40 6 131.40 132.00 0 132.00 131.40 222

7 62 Jessica Goodman J12 Frome CC 133.80 0 133.80 143.10 4 147.10 133.80 167

8 63 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 132.70 4 136.70 155.00 4 159.00 136.70 111

9 72 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 150.60 54 204.60 158.90 154 312.90 204.60 56

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Oliver Shadwell J16 Lee Valley PC 87.40 6 93.40 80.20 0 80.20 80.20 500

2 55 Samuel Stroud J16 Taunton CC 91.10 4 95.10 87.00 0 87.00 87.00 480

3 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 92.20 6 98.20 88.80 0 88.80 88.80 460

4 34 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 90.10 0 90.10 93.10 2 95.10 90.10 440

5 29 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 88.70 4 92.70 92.90 2 94.90 92.70 420

6 96 Edward Searle J18 Shepperton SCC 99.10 4 103.10 92.10 2 94.10 94.10 400

7 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 102.90 0 102.90 92.40 2 94.40 94.40 380

8 17 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 94.20 2 96.20 101.30 2 103.30 96.20 360
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9 22 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
94.50 2 96.50 99.50 10 109.50 96.50 340

10 137 Finlay Glanville J16 Shepperton SCC 94.80 2 96.80 96.80 320

11 93 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 96.60 2 98.60 108.10 2 110.10 98.60 300

12 46 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 100.30 6 106.30 96.10 4 100.10 100.10 280

13 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
99.30 4 103.30 98.40 2 100.40 100.40 260

14 112 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 99.50 4 103.50 97.90 4 101.90 101.90 240

15 66 Aaron Nolan S The Sharks 103.00 4 107.00 99.20 4 103.20 103.20 220

16 23 Martin Oakland M Independent 111.40 2 113.40 100.90 10 110.90 110.90 200

17 126 Harry Stroud J12 Taunton CC 105.60 6 111.60 131.60 4 135.60 111.60 180

18 123 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 107.90 4 111.90 117.20 56 173.20 111.90 160

19 130 Josef Preston J12 Wyedean CC 110.00 2 112.00 114.80 6 120.80 112.00 140

20 257 Meshach Lewis S Canalside AC PU257 104.30 8 112.30 103.20 54 157.20 112.30 140

21 139 Oliver Stegeman J16 Proteus CC 124.10 4 128.10 113.20 2 115.20 115.20 120

22 122 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 115.50 6 121.50 117.00 2 119.00 119.00 100

23 25 Khaleel Ziauddin U23 The Sharks DNF 116.20 6 122.20 122.20 80

24 124 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 113.50 12 125.50 112.90 58 170.90 125.50 60

25 125 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 127.90 4 131.90 122.60 4 126.60 126.60 40

26 247 Hudayfa Hadjali S Canalside AC PU247 153.90 8 161.90 131.80 6 137.80 137.80 40

27 160 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC 158.40 12 170.40 140.70 8 148.70 148.70 20

28 44 Antony Cowderoy M Shepperton SCC PU44 159.70 210 369.70 DNF 369.70 20

--- 120 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC DNS DNS

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 121.40 2 123.40 124.00 4 128.00 123.40 240
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